
Извършено плащане по договор №6-5/15.10.2015г. 
изпълнител - «АМУРАА – КОНСЕРВ – 68» ООД 

 
 

Дата на 
плащане: 

/ПН № и дата/ 

Основание: 
/фактура № и дата/ 

Размер на 
изплатената 

сума 
с ДДС в лева: 

Обект „ДСП“   
809677/11.03.2016г. 2000003894/01.03.2016г. 

2000003895/01.03.2016г. 
2000003896/01.03.2016г. 
2000003829/08.03.2016г. 
2000003830/08.03.2016г. 

1 186,27 

809688/12.03.2016г. 2000003828/08.03.2016г. 
2000003941/10.03.2016г. 

197,02 

809728/21.03.2016г. 2000003977/15.03.2016г. 
2000003978/15.03.2016г. 
2000003991/17.03.2016г. 
2000003979/15.03.2016г. 

898,60 

809759/29.03.2016г. 2000004022/22.03.2016г. 
2000004023/22.03.2016г. 
2000004024/22.03.2016г. 

887,88 

809781/31.03.2016г. 2000004028/24.03.2016г. 
2000004062/29.03.2016г. 
2000004064/29.03.2016г. 

695,85 

Обект „ОДЗ „Буратино“   
493902/31.03.2016г. 2000003893/01.03.2016г. 

2000003926/08.03.2016г. 
2000003940/10.03.2016г. 
2000003976/15.03.2016г. 
2000003989/17.03.2016г. 
2000004021/22.03.2016г. 
2000004030/24.03.2016г. 
2000004060/29.03.2016г. 
2000004071/31.03.2016г. 

3 965,72 

Обект ДМК   
809647/10.03.2016г. 2000003927/08.03.2016г. 165,26 
809682/11.03.2016г. 2000003942/10.03.2016г. 45,88 
809725/21.03.2016г. 2000003990/17.03.2016г. 51,92 
809779/30.03.2016г. 2000004061/29.03.2016г. 98,04 
809756/25.03.2016г. 2000004029/24.03.2016г. 187,69 

Общо  8 380,13 


